Prominent Alumni

Mechanical Engineering

Name

Er. Nikhil Gupta
Er. Rahul Sharma
Dr. Satbir Singh

Er. Gagandeep
Singh Grewal

Er. Sarabjeet Singh
Er. Sumeet Bajaj
Er. Amarijit Singh

Er. Ashok Kumar
Gautam

Dr. M.L. Singla

Er. Ajay Narula

Dr. B.K. Karwal

Er. K.D. Chaudhary
Er. K.S. Dhodi

Dr. G.D. Mehta

Er. Pushpinder
Singh Grewal

Dr. H.S. Shan

Er. Rajinder Singh
Dhaliwal

Dr. Yogeshwar Hari

Dr. R.S. Parmar

Batch Designation

2010
2006
2000

1996

1990
1990
1980

1978

1978

1977
1973
1971
1968
1967

1966

1966

1965

1962

1962

Senior Material Manager
Chief Engineer
Faculty

Structural Design
Engineer

Manager
Director

Ex. Director
DIG

Professor Faculty of
Management Studies

Chief Managing Director
Associate Director

Ex. CMD

Vice President

Scientist

Ex. Chief Managing
Director

Ex. Professor and Head

Ex. Project Manager

Professor Emeritus

Ex. Professor & Head and
Ex. Director

Organization
Indian Railway Service, India
Brookhoven National Lab NYC, USA

Carnegi Mellon University, USA
Boeing, USA

Hero Honda, Gurugram
Bajaj Sons Ltd. Ludhiana

BIS Chandigarh

Coast Guard, Chennai

University of Delhi,New Delhi

Delhi Power Board New Delhi
Nuclear Power Corporation India
PSPCL, Punjab

SML Isuzu, Roop Nagar

USA

NFL, New Delhi

Mechanical and Industrial Engineering
Department I[IT Roorkee

IBM, USA

Mechanical Engineering and
Engineering Science UNC, Charlotte,
USA

[IT, Delhi and NSIT, Delhi
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Dr. Randhir Singh

Seehra 1961
Er. Harjap Singh 1961
Electrical Engineerin

Name

Er. Madhur Verma (IPS)

Er. Saravdeep Singh

Basur

Er. Surjit Singh Kahlon

Er. Harbans Singh Sandhu

Er. N.K. Sharma

Air Marshal RKS Shera

Er. G.S. Sandhu (IAS)

Er. Sumer Singh Pannu

Er. A K. Kundra

Er. Kirpal Singh Gill

Er. A.S. Chatha (IAS)
Civil Engineering

Name Batch

Er. Sanpreet Singh 2008

Gill

Dr. Kamaljit Singh 1996

Er. Sanjay Bhalla 1988

Er. Girdhari Lal Goel 1982

Er. T.S. Chahal 1981

High Profile Alumni.html

Ex. Principal and Ex.
Director

Ex. Major General

Y

Batch Designation
2001  DCP, Delhi Police
1986 CMD
1985  Deputy Chief Engineer
1981 Regional Executive Director
1980  Director Distribution

AQ Commanding - in -
1980 Chief
1975  Ex. Principal Secretary
1968  Ex. Director DISCOM
1963 Ex. Member Transmission
1961 Ex. Member Distribution
1961  Ex. Chief Secretary

Designation

Environmental Scientist

Research Associate

Vice President at Mapei
Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer, PWD, B&R

GNDEC, Ludhiana and |.E.T., Bhaddal

Indian Army

Organization

New Delhi
Lucient Technologies, India

Northern Railways, India
NTPC, India

PSPCL, Patiala, Punjab
Indian Air Force

Technical Education
Rajasthan

Haryana
PSEB, Punjab
PSEB, Punjab

Punjab

organization
Applied Environmental Inc.

Department of Earth Science and
Engineering

Imperial College London, UK
Past: SIKA as a Country Head
Indian Railways

Punjab
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Er. Jagmohan Syal

Er. Sukh Dhaliwal

Er. Nazar Singh
Manshahia

Er. Manijit Singh
Saini

Er. Rajnish Calay

1979

1979

1978

1977

1975
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CEO, M/S IUP Jindal Metals

and Alloys Ltd

Member of Parliament

Former Senior Environmental

Engineer

Ex.Chief Engineer, Indian

Railways

Owner/ Managing Director

New Delhi

Canada

Punjab Pollution Control Board
MLA From Mansa, Punjab

Indus Consultants Pvt.
Ltd.Gurgaon

Professor, University of Tromso Norway

Electronics & Comm. Engineering

Name
Er. Prabhjot Singh
Dr. Kanav Kahol

Dr. Gurjeet Singh
Walia

Er. Rahul Sekhon

Er. Amandeep
Singh Litt

Er. Randeep Singh
Sekhon

Er. Karan Bajwa

Dr. Ajay Kumar
Sharma

Er. Satwant Singh

Er. Namrata Gill

Batch
2006
2001

1996

1993

1991

1989

1988

1985

1987

1987

Designation
DC Sirsa
CTO

Scientist, Ministry of
Defence

Vice President

Group Chief
Technology Officer

President Director
Managing Director
Vice-Chancellor

Director of Strategic
Planning

Vice President

Production Engineering

Name

Er. Varneet Kohli

Batch Designation

2003

Deputy Manager

Organization
Haryana

Pink Rickshaw Design
DRDO, New Delhi

Technology Enablement Toronto, Canada

Axiata Group, Berhad Kuala Lumpuir,
Malaysia

Hutchison 3 Indonesia

IBM, India

IKG Punjab Technical University,
Kapurthala

Lattice, San Francisco California, USA

Human Resources Dr. Reddy’s
Laboratories Hyderabad, India

Organization

Mahindra and Mahindra New
Delhi
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Er. Nimit Sahnan 2001  Senior Design Engineer

Er. Ajitpal Singh Saini 2001  Flight Lieutenant

Er. Dinkar Bhardwaj 2000 GM

Er. Navraj Sharma 2000  Senior R&D Engineer

Er. Harinder Singh 1996  Senior Design Engineer

Bhangu

Er. Krantipal Singh 1995  Structural Analyst

Er. Gurpreet Singh Jhajj 1995 I\BA“S'”GSS & Mortage

anager
Er. Jatinderpal Singh Col. EME Army Head
. 1990

Gill Quarter
Computer Sci & Engg.

Name Batch Designation

Er. Karanvir .

Singh Grewal 2008 Major

Dr. Sukhpal 2006 Assistant Professor of Cloud

Singh Gill Computing

Er. Vikas Jain 2004  Director

Er. Avneep .

Singh Dhanju 2004  Software Engineer

Er. Shruti

Sharma(lAS) 2003

Er. Ravneet 2002  Pilot

Kaur

Er. Parminder . .

Singh Sandhu 2001  IT Security Engineer

Current: Supply Chain
g{h;ﬁSdeep 1998  Manager,Previous:
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Commodity Manager

Information Technology

Honda Siel Cars Ltd. Gurgaon
India Air Force Chabua Assam

OLAM Inc. Coloumbia, South
America

L.G. Electronics South Korea
NYX Corp Limited, Deteriot, USA
Cateroiler Inc. USA

Royal Bank of Canada

New Delhi

Organization
Indian Army

School of Electronic Engineering and
Computer Science (EECS), Queen Mary
University of London (QMUL), London,
UK

KWA Analytics- India

Microsoft, Greater Seattle Area

Indian Administrative Services

Air India

Apple Inc, San Francisco, Bay Area

Capital One Bank (San Francisco),
Brocade Communications (San Jose)
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Name

Er. Manjeet Singh
Bhatia

Er. Harpreet Singh
Arneja

Er. Himanshu Dhir

Er. Maninder Singh
Kainth

Er. Vikran Bansal

Er. Yatan Jain

Er. Saurabh Soni

Er. Amandeep Singh
Ahuja

Er. Dhiraj Bansal

Er. Harleen Juneja

Batch

2008

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2003
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Designation

Senior Software Engineer in
Cloud

Test Lead
Senior Performance Analyst

QA Team Lead

Sr. ETL Developer

ETL Developer- Informatica/
Data Analyst

Program Manager

Team Lead

Specialist 2nd Level Operations

Program Manager Google

Master of Business Administration

Name

Mr. Manish Kuamar
Jalali

Mr. Karanbir Singh

Mr. Inderjit Singh
Mr. Jaspreet Kaur

Mr. Akash Suri

Batch Designation

2009

2014

2008
2007
2007

Senior Analyst

Co founder/head of business

development
Assistant Director
Validation Engineer

Marketing Manager

Organization

Intel Corporation, Portland, USA

Accenture United Kingdom
Wipro Limited, Germany
Accenture Plano, Texas

Syntel Inc West Bend,
Wisconsin

Accenture USA Bloomington,
Illinois

Gurgaon, Haryana

Accenture India Gurgaon,
Haryana

(OCS/BSS)- Upper North
(Bharti) Ericsson

Santa Clara, California

Organization

Clerx Services Ltd.
Pune

Logixtree Networks

Ministry of Finance

Clarke Solutions

Lifestyle International
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