Prominent Alumni

Mechanical Engineering

Name	Batch	Designation	Organization	
Er. Nikhil Gupta	2010	Senior Material Manager	Indian Railway Service, India	
Er. Rahul Sharma	2006	Chief Engineer	Brookhoven National Lab NYC, USA	
Dr. Satbir Singh	2000	Faculty	Carnegi Mellon University, USA	
Er. Gagandeep Singh Grewal	1996	Structural Design Engineer	Boeing, USA	
Er. Sarabjeet Singh	1990	Manager	Hero Honda, Gurugram	
Er. Sumeet Bajaj	1990	Director	Bajaj Sons Ltd. Ludhiana	
Er. Amarjit Singh	1980	Ex. Director	BIS Chandigarh	
Er. Ashok Kumar Gautam	1978	DIG	Coast Guard, Chennai	
Dr. M.L. Singla	1978	Professor Faculty of Management Studies	University of Delhi,New Delhi	
Er. Ajay Narula	1977	Chief Managing Director	Delhi Power Board New Delhi	
Dr. B.K. Karwal	1973	Associate Director	Nuclear Power Corporation India	
Er. K.D. Chaudhary	1971	Ex. CMD	PSPCL, Punjab	
Er. K.S. Dhodi	1968	Vice President	SML Isuzu, Roop Nagar	
Dr. G.D. Mehta	1967	Scientist	USA	
Er. Pushpinder Singh Grewal	1966	Ex. Chief Managing Director	NFL, New Delhi	
Dr. H.S. Shan	1966	Ex. Professor and Head	Mechanical and Industrial Engineering Department IIT Roorkee	
Er. Rajinder Singh Dhaliwal	1965	Ex. Project Manager	IBM, USA	
Dr. Yogeshwar Hari	1962	Professor Emeritus	Mechanical Engineering and Engineering Science UNC, Charlotte, USA	
Dr. R.S. Parmar	1962	Ex. Professor & Head and Ex. Director	IIT, Delhi and NSIT, Delhi	

Dr. Randhir Singh Seehra	1961	Ex. Principal and Ex. Director	GNDEC, Ludhiana and I.E.T., Bhaddal
Er. Harjap Singh	1961	Ex. Major General	Indian Army

Electrical Engineering

Name	Batch	Designation	Organization
Er. Madhur Verma (IPS)	2001	DCP, Delhi Police	New Delhi
Er. Saravdeep Singh Basur	1986	CMD	Lucient Technologies, India
Er. Surjit Singh Kahlon	1985	Deputy Chief Engineer	Northern Railways, India
Er. Harbans Singh Sandhu	1981	Regional Executive Director	NTPC, India
Er. N.K. Sharma	1980	Director Distribution	PSPCL, Patiala, Punjab
Air Marshal RKS Shera	1980	AQ Commanding - in - Chief	Indian Air Force
Er. G.S. Sandhu (IAS)	1975	Ex. Principal Secretary	Technical Education Rajasthan
Er. Sumer Singh Pannu	1968	Ex. Director DISCOM	Haryana
Er. A.K. Kundra	1963	Ex. Member Transmission	PSEB, Punjab
Er. Kirpal Singh Gill	1961	Ex. Member Distribution	PSEB, Punjab
Er. A.S. Chatha (IAS)	1961	Ex. Chief Secretary	Punjab

Civil Engineering

Name	Batch	Designation	organization
Er. Sanpreet Singh Gill	2008	Environmental Scientist	Applied Environmental Inc.
Dr. Kamaljit Singh	1996	Research Associate	Department of Earth Science and Engineering Imperial College London, UK
Er. Sanjay Bhalla	1988	Vice President at Mapei	Past: SIKA as a Country Head
Er. Girdhari Lal Goel	1982	Chief Engineer	Indian Railways
Er. T.S. Chahal	1981	Chief Engineer, PWD, B&R	Punjab

High Profile Alumni.html

Er. Jagmohan Syal	1979	CEO, M/S IUP Jindal Metals and Alloys Ltd	New Delhi
Er. Sukh Dhaliwal	1979	Member of Parliament	Canada
Er. Nazar Singh Manshahia	1978	Former Senior Environmental Engineer	Punjab Pollution Control Board MLA From Mansa, Punjab
Er. Manjit Singh Saini	1977	Ex.Chief Engineer, Indian Railways Owner/ Managing Director	Indus Consultants Pvt. Ltd.Gurgaon
Er. Rajnish Calay	1975	Professor, University of Tromso	Norway

Electronics & Comm. Engineering

Name	Batch	Designation	Organization
Er. Prabhjot Singh	2006	DC Sirsa	Haryana
Dr. Kanav Kahol	2001	СТО	Pink Rickshaw Design
Dr. Gurjeet Singh Walia	1996	Scientist, Ministry of Defence	DRDO, New Delhi
Er. Rahul Sekhon	1993	Vice President	Technology Enablement Toronto, Canada
Er. Amandeep Singh Litt	1991	Group Chief Technology Officer	Axiata Group, Berhad Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia
Er. Randeep Singh Sekhon	1989	President Director	Hutchison 3 Indonesia
Er. Karan Bajwa	1988	Managing Director	IBM, India
Dr. Ajay Kumar Sharma	1985	Vice-Chancellor	IKG Punjab Technical University, Kapurthala
Er. Satwant Singh	1987	Director of Strategic Planning	Lattice, San Francisco California, USA
Er. Namrata Gill	1987	Vice President	Human Resources Dr. Reddy's Laboratories Hyderabad, India

Production Engineering

Name	Batch	Designation	Organization
Er. Varneet Kohli	2003	Deputy Manager	Mahindra and Mahindra New Delhi

High Profile Alumni.html

Er. Nimit Sahnan	2001	Senior Design Engineer	Honda Siel Cars Ltd. Gurgaon
Er. Ajitpal Singh Saini	2001	Flight Lieutenant	India Air Force Chabua Assam
Er. Dinkar Bhardwaj	2000	GM	OLAM Inc. Coloumbia, South America
Er. Navraj Sharma	2000	Senior R&D Engineer	L.G. Electronics South Korea
Er. Harinder Singh Bhangu	1996	Senior Design Engineer	NYX Corp Limited, Deteriot, USA
Er. Krantipal Singh	1995	Structural Analyst	Cateroiler Inc. USA
Er. Gurpreet Singh Jhajj	1995	Business & Mortage Manager	Royal Bank of Canada
Er. Jatinderpal Singh Gill	1990	Col. EME Army Head Quarter	New Delhi

Computer Sci & Engg.

Name	Batch	Designation	Organization
Er. Karanvir Singh Grewal	2008	Major	Indian Army
Dr. Sukhpal Singh Gill	2006	Assistant Professor of Cloud Computing	School of Electronic Engineering and Computer Science (EECS), Queen Mary University of London (QMUL), London, UK
Er. Vikas Jain	2004	Director	KWA Analytics- India
Er. Avneep Singh Dhanju	2004	Software Engineer	Microsoft, Greater Seattle Area
Er. Shruti Sharma(IAS)	2003		Indian Administrative Services
Er. Ravneet Kaur	2002	Pilot	Air India
Er. Parminder Singh Sandhu	2001	IT Security Engineer	Apple Inc, San Francisco, Bay Area
Er. Jasdeep Singh	1998	Current: Supply Chain Manager,Previous: Commodity Manager	Capital One Bank (San Francisco), Brocade Communications (San Jose)

Information Technology

Name	Batch	Designation	Organization
Er. Manjeet Singh Bhatia	2008	Senior Software Engineer in Cloud	Intel Corporation, Portland, USA
Er. Harpreet Singh Arneja	2005	Test Lead	Accenture United Kingdom
Er. Himanshu Dhir	2005	Senior Performance Analyst	Wipro Limited, Germany
Er. Maninder Singh Kainth	2005	QA Team Lead	Accenture Plano, Texas
Er. Vikran Bansal	2005	Sr. ETL Developer	Syntel Inc West Bend, Wisconsin
Er. Yatan Jain	2005	ETL Developer- Informatica/ Data Analyst	Accenture USA Bloomington, Illinois
Er. Saurabh Soni	2005	Program Manager	Gurgaon, Haryana
Er. Amandeep Singh Ahuja	2005	Team Lead	Accenture India Gurgaon, Haryana
Er. Dhiraj Bansal	2005	Specialist 2nd Level Operations	(OCS/BSS)- Upper North (Bharti) Ericsson
Er. Harleen Juneja	2003	Program Manager Google	Santa Clara, California

Master of Business Administration

Name	Batch	Designation	Organization
Mr. Manish Kuamar Jalali	2009	Senior Analyst	Clerx Services Ltd. Pune
Mr. Karanbir Singh	2014	Co founder/head of business development	Logixtree Networks
Mr. Inderjit Singh	2008	Assistant Director	Ministry of Finance
Mr. Jaspreet Kaur	2007	Validation Engineer	Clarke Solutions
Mr. Akash Suri	2007	Marketing Manager	Lifestyle International